
STATEWIDE PROPOSED CHANGES BY POLICY TYPE 

EARNED CURRENT PROPOSED PROPOSED
POLICY HOUSE AVERAGE AVERAGE PERCENT
TYPE YEARS PREMIUM PREMIUM CHANGE

(# OF POLICIES)
MHPD-DWELLING (WIND) 269                                   1,238.54$                        1,354.60$                        9.4%

TOTAL 269                                   1,238.54$                        1,354.60$                        9.4%

CITIZENS FILING FCP 21-003976 - COASTAL ACCOUNT - MOBILEHOME PHYSICAL DAMAGE DWELLINGS (WIND ONLY)
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CITIZENS FILING FCP 21-003976 - COASTAL ACCOUNT - MOBILEHOME PHYSICAL DAMAGE DWELLINGS (WIND ONLY)
MHPD-DWELLING PROPOSED CHANGES BY TERRITORY

Region Territory Earned House Years Earned Premium @ 
Current Rate Level ($)

Current Average Annual 
Premium ($)

Proposed Average 
Annual Premium ($)

Current Percent Change 
(%)

Alachua N/A1 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Baker N/A2 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Bay 59 7.3 $4,654.17 $637.22 $697.01 9.4
Bradford N/A3 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Brevard 60 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Broward 45 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Broward 46 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Broward 47 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Broward 48 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Calhoun N/A4 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Charlotte 61 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Citrus N/A5 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Clay N/A6 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Collier 62 4.01 $3,266.26 $813.80 $890.17 9.4
Columbia N/A7 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Dade 22 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Dade 23 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Dade 24 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Dade 25 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Dade 26 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Dade 27 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Dade 28 0.56 $450.94 $810.75 $810.75 0.0
Dade 29 1.65 $1,653.65 $999.24 $1,093.01 9.4
DeSoto N/A8 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Dixie N/A9 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Duval 41 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Escambia 52 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Escambia 53 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Escambia 54 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Flagler 83 4.34 $2,428.72 $558.97 $611.42 9.4
Franklin 65 1.67 $524.39 $314.27 $343.76 9.4
Gadsden N/A10 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Gilchrist N/A11 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Glades N/A12 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Gulf 66 2.46 $1,364.92 $554.15 $606.15 9.4
Hamilton N/A13 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Hardee N/A14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Hendry N/A15 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Hernando 56 1.57 $736.39 $469.10 $513.12 9.4
Highlands N/A16 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Hillsborough N/A17 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Holmes N/A18 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Indian River 76 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Jackson N/A19 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Jefferson N/A20 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Lafayette N/A21 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Lake N/A22 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Lee 17 9.99 $10,424.44 $1,043.60 $1,141.54 9.4
Lee 18 5.5 $4,774.05 $868.69 $950.21 9.4
Lee 19 0.11 $79.79 $728.00 $796.32 9.4
Lee 20 1 $742.21 $740.14 $809.59 9.4
Leon N/A23 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Levy 57 3.01 $676.82 $225.00 $246.11 9.4
Liberty N/A24 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Madison N/A25 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Manatee 68 1 $173.47 $173.00 $189.23 9.4
Marion N/A26 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Martin N/A27 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Monroe 90 132.65 $249,793.27 $1,883.04 $2,059.74 9.4
Nassau 69 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Okaloosa 70 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Okeechobee N/A28 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Orange N/A30 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Osceola N/A31 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Palm Beach 94 1 $1,236.33 $1,233.00 $1,348.71 9.4
Palm Beach 95 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Palm Beach 96 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Palm Beach 97 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Pasco 88 9.82 $2,242.38 $228.25 $249.67 9.4
Pinellas 42 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Polk N/A32 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Putnam N/A33 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Santa Rosa 92 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Sarasota 49 12.04 $7,465.87 $620.30 $678.51 9.4
Sarasota 50 39.55 $22,726.05 $574.57 $628.49 9.4
Sarasota 51 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Seminole N/A34 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
St. Johns 71 4.01 $959.64 $239.25 $261.70 9.4
St. Lucie 77 5.32 $5,620.60 $1,055.85 $1,154.93 9.4
Sumter N/A35 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Suwannee N/A36 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Taylor N/A37 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Union N/A38 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Volusia 14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Volusia 15 8.88 $5,206.44 $586.17 $641.17 9.4
Volusia 16 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Wakulla 58 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Walton 75 11.78 $6,265.57 $531.72 $581.62 9.4
Washington N/A39 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Total: 269.22 $333,466.37 $1,238.54 $1,354.60 9.4
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CITIZENS FILING FCP 21-003976 - COASTAL ACCOUNT - MOBILEHOME PHYSICAL DAMAGE DWELLINGS (WIND ONLY)
MHPD-DWELLING PROPOSED CHANGES BY COUNTY

Region Earned House Years Earned Premium @ 
Current Rate Level ($)

Current Average Annual 
Premium ($)

Proposed Average 
Annual Premium ($)

Current Percent Change 
(%)

Alachua 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Baker 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Bay 7.3 $4,654.17 $637.22 $697.01 9.4
Bradford 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Brevard 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Broward 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Calhoun 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Charlotte 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Citrus 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Clay 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Collier 4.01 $3,266.26 $813.80 $890.17 9.4
Columbia 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Dade 2.21 $2,104.59 $951.48 $1,021.49 7.4
DeSoto 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Dixie 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Duval 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Escambia 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Flagler 4.34 $2,428.72 $558.97 $611.42 9.4
Franklin 1.67 $524.39 $314.27 $343.76 9.4
Gadsden 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Gilchrist 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Glades 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Gulf 2.46 $1,364.92 $554.15 $606.15 9.4
Hamilton 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Hardee 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Hendry 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Hernando 1.57 $736.39 $469.10 $513.12 9.4
Highlands 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Hillsborough 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Holmes 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Indian River 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Jackson 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Jefferson 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Lafayette 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Lake 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Lee 16.6 $16,020.49 $965.28 $1,055.86 9.4
Leon 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Levy 3.01 $676.82 $225.00 $246.11 9.4
Liberty 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Madison 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Manatee 1 $173.47 $173.00 $189.23 9.4
Marion 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Martin 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Monroe 132.65 $249,793.27 $1,883.04 $2,059.74 9.4
Nassau 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Okaloosa 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Okeechobee 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Orange 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Osceola 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Palm Beach 1.00 $1,236.33 $1,233.00 $1,348.71 9.4
Pasco 9.82 $2,242.38 $228.25 $249.67 9.4
Pinellas 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Polk 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Putnam 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Santa Rosa 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Sarasota 51.59 $30,191.92 $585.24 $640.16 9.4
Seminole 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
St. Johns 4.01 $959.64 $239.25 $261.70 9.4
St. Lucie 5.32 $5,620.60 $1,055.85 $1,154.93 9.4
Sumter 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Suwannee 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Taylor 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Union 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Volusia 8.88 $5,206.44 $586.17 $641.17 9.4
Wakulla 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Walton 11.78 $6,265.57 $531.72 $581.62 9.4
Washington 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.0
Total: 269.22 $333,466.37 $1,238.54 $1,354.60 9.4
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